Apr 30 2024 (23:11) India Rail Info

Delhi Anand Vihar T - Kolkata Chitpur SF Puja Special/03126x - SF - ER
SSM/Sasaram Junction to KOAA/Kolkata
9h 47m - 567 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 19:50 0 | 0 72 |207 |NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 01:45 01:55 10m (0 (2 [428 |72 |127 |NCR
3 |ALD |Allahabad 04:25 04:30 5m |6 (2 |[609 |72 NCR
4 MGS |Mughal Sarai Junction 06:45 06:55 10m |0 (2 772 |72 |84 |ECR
5 |BBU |Bhabua Road 07:44 07:46 2m |0 |2 |831 (82 |75 |[ECR
6 SSM |Sasaram Junction 08:21 08:23 2m |0 |2 878 |77 |108 [ECR
7 DOS |Dehri On Sone 08:37 08:39 2m |0 |2 896 |59 (108 |ECR
8 GAYA |Gaya Junction 10:05 10:10 5m |0 |2 981 |66 [109 |ECR
9 KQR [Koderma Junction 11:20 11:22 2m (0 |2 1058 (65 ECR
10 |GMO |[NSCBJunction Gomoh |12:48 12:50 2m |0 |2 1152 |40 |235 |ECR
11 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 13:35 13:40 5m |0 |2 1182 |54 232 |ECR
12 |ASN |Asansol Junction 14:45 14:50 5m [0 |2 1240 |84 (106 (ER
13 |DGR |Durgapur 15:20 15:22 2m |0 |2 1282 |68 |73 |ER
14 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 16:18 16:20 2m [0 |2 1346 |54 (36 |ER
15 |KOAA |Kolkata 18:10 0 |2 1445 |- 6 ER

Apr 302024 (23:11) https://indiarailinfo.com




